

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

0				- 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$195.92
2024-10-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_p5HxQQJ	\$3.00	\$198.92
2024-10-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHKlGO	\$10.00	\$208.92
2024-10-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H7An8	\$30.00	\$238.92
2024-10-03	Donation from marshmallow rancher	txn_vgHrbb4	\$5.00	\$243.92
2024-10-03	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_mAHaRAA	\$20.00	\$263.92
2024-10-06	Donation from Stephen Battey	txn_yXHb2VK	\$12.00	\$275.92
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_66HZ9mL	-\$1.07	\$274.85
2024-10-09	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HM5OB	\$10.00	\$284.85
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_vgHrgW7	-\$5.58	\$279.27
2024-10-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H7G5B	\$50.00	\$329.27
2024-10-22	Donation from Jeff Henshaw	txn_oyH5qJl	\$40.00	\$369.27
2024-10-22	Sept 2024 - AWS Hosting Fees	txn_evHz9ew	-\$254.00	\$115.27
2024-10-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27	txn_BZHoM9R	-\$6.30	\$108.97
2024-10-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_R2HMXn9	\$5.00	\$113.97
	WITHDRAWN: \$266.95. DEPOSITED: \$185.00.			\$113.97

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.